ScarabTM KLVL711
12 Volt Die-Cast Aluminum, LED
revision 2/6/14 • kl_klvl711_spec.pdf
© 2014 KIM LIGHTING • 16555 East Gale Avenue, City of Industry, CA 91745-1788 • TEL: 626/968-5666 • FAX: 626/968-5716
Housing: Die-cast aluminum body and socket enclosure.
Swivel: Die-cast aluminum with locking teeth and K" solid
brass NPT mount. Provides horizontal rotation independent
of the threaded mount. Swivel locked by J-20 stainless set

for wet locations.
U.s. patent D424,731
Ordering Information
Fixture	 Finish
l KLVL711BL	 Black
l KLVL711DB	 Dark Bronze
l KLVL711GR	 Verde Green
Specifications
Date:
Page: 1 of 4
Type:
Job:
Fixture Catalog number:
Fixture and Finish
Mounting Options:
Ordered Separately from Fixture
See page 4
Fixture Options:
Ordered Separately from Fixture
See pages 2-3ˇ
Approvals:
3C"
(85.7 mm) 4E"r.
K" NPT
2B"
(54.0 mm)
5B"
(130.2 mm)
KIM LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
800
1600
800
1600
0˚ 15˚ 30˚ 45˚
60˚
75˚
90˚
180˚ 165˚ 150˚ 135˚
120˚
105˚
90˚
Catalog Number: KLVL711-3L3K
Report Number: kl03893
Voltage: 12   Watts: 9.8   Amps: 0.816
Lumens: 385   CBCP: 1826   Beam: 20°
CCT: 3000K   Efficacy: 39.3 Lm/W
ScarabTM KLVL711
12 Volt Die-Cast Aluminum, LED
revision 2/6/14 • kl_klvl711_spec.pdf
© 2014 KIM LIGHTING • 16555 East Gale Avenue, City of Industry, CA 91745-1788 • TEL: 626/968-5666 • FAX: 626/968-5716
Page: 2 of 4